QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD11_16102024100047

CP - Mob : 9617763000

Date : 16-10-2024 10:00:47

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

WATCH

BANGLE

BANGLE

BANGLE

BANGLE

BANGLE

BANGLE

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

CHAIN

STONE SET

STONE SET

TGNO

WT15

BG213

BG214

BG191

BG190

BG189

BG192

CN368

CN370

CN371

CN367

CN347

SS69

SS82

GWT

19.490

7.930

7.890

16.143

11.385

11.050

16.027

8.980

5.860

6.750

5.770

4910

26.070

36.170

LWT

7.668

0.533

0.494

0.160

0.240

0.235

0.160

1.411

0.096

0.197

0.131

0.044

1.309

11.421

NWT

11.822

7.397

7.396

15.983

11.145

10.815

15.867

7.569

5.764

6.553

5.639

4.866

24.761

24.749

Stn value

11967

451

425

160

240

240

160

1221

115

236

157

53

1571

5171

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

55.00

165.00

55.00

MRP

12022.00

506.00

480.00

215.00

295.00

295.00

215.00

1386.00

280.00

401.00

322.00

108.00

1736.00

0.00

IMAGE



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

STONE SET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

STONE BALI

STONE BALI

STONE PENDLE
SET

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

SS70

BR814

BR812

BR902

BR802

BR774

BR813

SBL866

SBL800

SPS543

SLR4702

SLR4136

SLR4353

SLR4140

SLR4699

SLR4700

SLR4703

23.040

11.700

14.040

10.090

11.560

6.150

9.230

4.690

4.310

9.550

1.690

2.800

2.660

2.870

2.980

6.230

3.740

12.867

0.396

0.565

0.034

0.488

0.019

0.429

1.311

0.452

1.773

0.150

0.123

0.185

0.121

0.093

1.480

0.429

10.173

11.304

13.475

10.056

11.072

6.131

8.801

3.379

3.858

7777

1.540

2.677

2.475

2.749

2.887

4.750

3.311

3602

367

2652

41

2380

36

414

1049

438

778

120

148

170

145

238

1224

403

165.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

110.00

165.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

3767.00

422.00

2707.00

96.00

2435.00

91.00

469.00

1159.00

548.00

943.00

175.00

203.00

225.00

200.00

293.00

1279.00

458.00



32

33

34

35

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

SLR4138

SLR4701

SLR4137

SLR4142

4.100

3.700

3.080

2.750

325.385

0.430

0.020

0.180

0.164

45.808

3.670

3.680

2.900

2.586

279.577

356

150

216

131

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

37,225.000 2,805.000

411.00

205.00

271.00

186.00

34,804.000



